NSM2013
High-Accuracy, Hall-Effect-Based Current
Sensor IC with Common-Mode Field
Rejection in 5kV High-Isolation
Datasheet (CN) 0.0
Copyright ©  2021, NOVOSENSE
 Page 1
Product Overview

NSM2013 Datasheet (EN) 0.4
Copyright ©  2021, NOVOSENSE                  Page 18
8. Order Information
Order information：
Part number Primary current(A) Power supply(V) Sensitivity(mV/A) Package
NSM2013-50B5F-DSWR ±50 5V 40 SOIC16
NSM2013-20B5F-DSWR ±20 5V 100 SOIC16
NSM2013-40B3R-DSWR ±40 3.3V 33 SOIC16
NSM2013-80B3F-DWSR ±80 3.3V 16.5 SOIC16
Other ordering material numbers are acceptable: *If you need other current ranges or 3.3V power supply version, please contact
Novosense for special support
Naming rules：
9. Revision History
Revision  Description Date
0.0 Initial Version. 2021/5/7
0.0 Remove fault function 2021/7/7
0.0 Add UL/TUV information, and lifetime data 2021/7/7
0.4 Add UL/TUV information, add 20A information 2021/8/24
0.4 Add NSM2013-40B3R-DSWR information 2021/9/6
0.4 Add NSM2013-80B3F-DSWR information 2021/9/13
0.4 Update CMTI rating 2021/9/27
0.4 Add NSM2013-65B3F-DSWR information 2021/9/27